WWW.SHARKLETLIGHTING.US                                                             Contact Sales@sharkletlighting.us
MODEL NUMBER(S)
MODEL NUMBER POWER
LUMENS
PER
WATT
LUMENS VOLTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LENS CRI
LIFE
HOURS
SS-AR07-H3-100W 100 WATTS 130 LPW 13,000 LM 120-277V or 347-480V 50=5000K T3 80+ 50,000HRS.
SS-AR07-H3-150W 150 WATTS 130 LPW 19,500 LM 120-277V or 347-480V 50=5000K T3 80+ 50,000HRS.
SS-AR07-H3-200W 200 WATTS 130 LPW 26,000 LM 120-277V or 347-480V 50=5000K T3 80+ 50,000HRS.
SS-AR07-H3-240W 240 WATTS 130 LPW 31,200 LM 120-277V or 347-480V 50=5000K T3 80+ 50,000HRS.
SS-AR07-H3-300W 300 WATTS 130 LPW 39,000 LM 120-277V or 347-480V 50=5000K T3 80+ 50,000HRS.
 SHOPPING CENTERS
 PARKING LOTS
 STREET LIGHTS
 SCHOOLS